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Who's Who

Leadership and University‐Wide Service Areas

Braun, Eric President (740) 351-3202 ebraun@shawnee.edu

Duduit, Sandra Executive Assistant to the Office of the 
President

(740) 351-3208 sduduit@shawnee.edu

Blevins, Elizabeth Chief of Staff (740) 351-3112 eblevins@shawnee.edu

McPhillips, Michael General Counsel (740) 351-3283 mmcphillips@shawnee.edu

Isaac, Desiree Title IX Coordinator & EEO Officer (740)351-3877 disaac@shawnee.edu

Crawford, Matthew Director, Institutional Research, 
Reporting & Analytics

(740) 351-3132 mcrawford@shawnee.edu

Ahuja, Sunil Vice President & Provost for Academic 
Affairs

(740) 351-3641 sahuja@shawnee.edu

Buckler, Dana Executive Assistant, Provost's Office (740) 351-3472 dbuckler@shawnee.edu

Pauley, Jennifer Associate Provost (740)351-3299 jpauley@shawnee.edu

Inman, Kimberly Dean, College of Arts & Sciences (740) 351-3550 kinman@shawnee.edu

Brown, Polly Deans Assistant, College of Arts & 
Sciences

(740) 351-3554 pbrown@shawnee.edu

Linden, Ann Department Chair, English & Humanities (740) 351-3294 alinden@shawnee.edu

Bryant, Kassandra Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3300 kbryant@shawnee.edu

Barnhart, Michael Department Chair, Fine, Digital & 
Performing Arts

(740) 351-3697 mbarnhart@shawnee.edu

Mullen-Hayes, Brianna Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3118 bmullenhayes@shawnee.edu

Blau, Philip Department Chair, Mathematics (740) 351-3443 pblau@shawnee.edu

Mullen-Hayes, Brianna Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3301 bmullenhayes@shawnee.edu

Napper, Jennifer Department Chair, Natural Sciences (740) 351-3343 jnapper@shawnee.edu

Thacker, Heather Academic Administrative Assistant II, 
Natural Sciences

(740) 351-3456 hthacker@shawnee.edu

Poirot, Clifford Department Chair, Social Sciences (740) 351-3396 cpoirot@shawnee.edu

Joyce Packard Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3234 jpackard@shwnee.edu

Raber, Christine Interim Dean, College of Professional 
Studies

(740) 351-3270 craber@shawnee.edu

Chinn, Gail Deans Assistant, College of Professional 
Studies

(740) 351-3270 gchinn@shawnee.edu

Ward, Tony Department Chair, Allied Health Sciences (740) 351-3348 tward@shawnee.edu

Perry, Lori Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3236 lperry@shawnee.edu

Rader, Steven Director, School of Business (740) 351-3347 srader@shawnee.edu

Taylor, Christel Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3215 ctaylor@shawnee.edu

Miller, Adam Department Chair, Engineering 
Technologies

(740) 351-3568 and 
(740) 351-3692

amiller2@shawnee.edu

Robbins, Kim Academic Administrative Assistant II (740) 351-3224 krobbins@shawnee.edu

Bailey, Catherine Administrative Chair, Nursing (740) 351-3298 cbailey@shawnee.edu
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Johnson, Annette Academic Administrative Assistant II (740) 351-3210 ajohnson@shawnee.edu

Warnock, Barbara Department Chair, Rehabilitation & Sport 
Professions

(740) 351-3116 bwarnock@shawnee.edu

Frantz, Kelley Academic Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3169 kfrantz@shawnee.edu

Shipley, Gay Lynn Assistant Dean & Director, AA-CPS-
School of Education

(740) 351-3565 gshipley@shawnee.edu

Raines, Austin Associate Director, Career Services (740) 351-3784 araines@shawnee.edu

Sloas, Krista Department Administrative Assistant II (740) 351-3027 ksloas@shawnee.edu

Heckler-Todt, Glenna Director, Advising & Academic 
Resources

(740) 351-3277 ghecklertodt@shawnee.edu

Lundy, Sheena Department Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3496 slundy@shawnee.edu

Kline, Elizabeth Dean of Students (740) 351-3655 ekline@shawnee.edu

Cadogan, Marlita Interim Director, Student Life (740) 351-3516 mcadogan@shawnee.edu

Koenig, Linda Director, Counseling & Health Services (740) 351-3067 lkoenig@shawnee.edu

Weddington, Kim Department Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3608 kweddington@shawnee.edu

Warner, Ryan Director, International Student Services (740) 351-3127 rwarner@shawnee.edu

Johnson-Varney, Suzanne Director, Clark Memorial Library (740) 351-3197 svarney@shawnee.edu

Sheets, Tamara Registrar (740) 351-3611 tsheets@shawnee.edu

Farmer, James Chief Enrollment Officer (740) 351-3664 jfarmer@shawnee.edu

Bazler, Brittany Assistant Director, Campus Programs (740) 351-3601 bbazler@shawnee.edu

Howard, Heather Director, Children's Learning Center (740) 351-3851 hhoward@shawnee.edu

Hutchinson, Rebecca Department Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3252 rhutchinson@shawnee.edu

Bobo-Stump, Kara Director, University & Community Events (740) 351-3081 kbobo‐stump@shawnee.edu

Kris Smith University Services Specialist (740) 351-3304 ksmith@shawnee.edu

Cadogan, Gerald Director, Athletic/Intramurals (740) 351-3393 gcadogan@shawnee.edu

Hall, Amber Department Administrative Assistant (740) 351-3285 ahall@shawnee.edu

Moore, Christopher Chief Advancement Officer (740) 351-3082 cmoore@shawnee.edu

Jeremy Reed Director, Marketing & Communications (740) 351-3050 jreed@shawnee.edu

Ballengee, Greg Chief Financial Officer (740) 351-3574 gballengee@shawnee.edu

Blanton, Lee Bursar, Controller-Bursar (740) 351-3669 lblanton@shawnee.edu

Culbertson, Corey Assistant Director (Financial Systems & 
Payroll)

(740) 351-3324  cculbertson@shawnee.edu
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James, Faith Coordinator, Payroll (740) 351-3104 fjames@shawnee.edu

Welch, Aimee Director, Institutional Budgeting (740) 351-3367 awelch@shawnee.edu

Johnson, Malonda Chief Operating Officer (740) 351-3484 mjohnson@shawnee.edu

Stevens, Spencer Director of HR Operations (740) 351-3464 sstevens@shawnee.edu

Crawford, Vickie Director, Information Technology (740) 351-3468 vcrawford@shawnee.edu

Teeters, Joshua Service Desk Manager (740) 351-3561 jteeters@shawnee.edu

Temponeras, John Director, Planning, Construction & 
Facilities

(740) 351-3429 jtemponeras@shawnee.edu

Nause, James Associate Director, Facilities & 
Operations

(740) 351-3344 jnause@shawnee.edu

Garrett-Hughes, Melissa Department Administrative Assistant II (740) 351-3227 mgarrett@shawnee.edu

Van Deusen, Joseph Director, Risk Management & Contract 
Services

(740) 351-3310 jvandeusen@shawnee.edu

Peters, Jon Director, Public Safety (740) 351-3888 jpeters@shawnee.edu

Neal, Nicole Director, Student Business Center (740) 351-3140 nneal@shawnee.edu
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